w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Medical Solution
Data Acquisition Terminal
IASO-W08PLED-N6210-2025
IASO-W08PLED-N6210
● Intel® Celeron® Processor N6210
● Programmable LED light bar on both side
● On-board eMMC 128GB

Medical Solution
IASO-W08PLED-N6210-2025
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
IASO-W08PLED-N6210-R10
8" medical panel PC with Intel® Celeron® N6210 (code name: Elkhart Lake, TDP 6.5W), P-CAP touchscreen, on-board
LPDDR4x 8GB RAM, on-board eMMC 128GB, IEEE802.3 PoE, R10, RoHS
Packing List
Item Q’ty Remark
Power Adapter 1 36W power adapter
Power Cord 1 Power cord, 183 cm, C13
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Options
Item Part No. Description
Wi-Fi Moudule 19XS0Z792-0006301-000-RS
Wi-Fi Module;;System;Z792;IASO-W08PLED-N6210;STD.;Wi-Fi Accessory
Assy;;VER:00;0;;CCL;RoHS
M.2 SSD 79700-G25601TC25-RS 256GB, M.2 2242 SSD, SATA3 B+M Key
M.2 SSD 79700-G51201TC14-RS 512GB, M.2 2242 SSD, SATA3 B+M Key
M.2 PCIe SSD 79700-G12801TC24-RS 128GB, M.2 2242, PCIe Gen3x2, NVMe
M.2 PCIe SSD 79700-G25601TC14-RS 256GB, M.2 2242, PCIe Gen3x4, NVMe
OS Image IASO-W08PLED-W11E64-E-R10
OS Image with Windows 11 IoT Enterprise LTSC 2024, version 24H2, Entry, 64-bit, for
IASO-W08PLED-N6210, RoHS
* The default setting for the M.2 M key is SATA; to switch to PCIe, you'll need to adjust the configuration in the BIOS.